KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Fomm e o
OiL & GAs CONSERVATION DiviSION Septemberwa?)us
APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF Commingling ID#QDHO-QOQ
PRODUCTION (K.A.R.82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.A.R. 82-3-123a)

Operator Information; Well Informatlon:
License # 33335 APl ¢ _16-051-25276- O 0O-0 0
Name: __|A Operating, Inc. Lease Name: Peggy Unit wall #: 25-3
Address: 900 N Tyler Road #14 spot: E/2 . SE .SE - NW sec.25 twp. 11 _s. R. 16 [] East
City/state/zip: Wichita, KS 67212 County: Ellis West
Contact Person: Hal Porter Feet from North/ [ ] South Line of Section: 2260
Phone #:_316-721-0036 Festfrom [ ] East / [] West Line of Section: 2990
1. Name and upper and lower limit of each preduction interval to be commingled:
Formation: _Jopeka . {Perfs): .2692'-2700'
Formation: LKC-F : {Perfs). 3043'-48'
Formation: LKC-G {Peris). 3053-57'
Formation; LKC- {Perfs): 3114-24'
Formation: LKC-J & K (Perts): _3136'-41", 3147'-61', 3172'-78'
2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:
Formation: _1OPeka BoPD: 3 mcrep: O 8wpD: 2
Formation: LKC-F opD: 2 wmcrpp: O BWPD: 2
Formation: LKC-G oPD: 2 mcrep: O BWPD; 2
Formation; LKC- gorD: 2 mcrep: O BWPD: 2
Formation: LKC J & K gop>: 3 wmcrrp: O BWPD: .3
v

3. Plat map showlng the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject iease, and all wells on offsetting leases within
a 1/2 mile radius of the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

L 4. Sligned certificate showing service of the application as required in K.A.R. 82-3-1 3Sa(ﬁECE'V

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:

¥ _5. Wireline log of subject well. Nov 11’ 2005

L 6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion form) for the subject well. KCC W,C HlIA
For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following: JULIE BURR
5. Well construction diagram of subject well. NOTARYPUELV:IGS
_______ 6. Any available water chemisiry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fiuids to be commingled. } STATE OF NSAS
My Appt. Exp. 3md0
State of )
} ss:
County of ) /‘/
P
VERIFICATION: | hereby certify that to the best of my currentinformation,  Signature:
knowledge and personal belief, this request for commingling is true and ) - Hal Porter
proper and | have no information or knowledge, which is inconsistent with  Frinted Name:
the information supplied in this application. Tite: President
. Subscribed & sworn to before me this _{{) day of ﬁm 2005
KCC Office Use Only - Y

Notary Public:

Cloenied  Kisgproes My Gommission Expres: VY] RALM 10, J00%
ommission Expires:

KCC Date Received: ” 'f‘/ 15-Day Periods Ends: I /2= i-o‘b‘ Y P

Approved BY:@_&L‘EKL&Q— Date: L"‘;Dé;

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202
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TA Operating, Inc.
900 North Tyler Road #14
Wichita KS 67212

Email: Hal.porter@imperialamericaneil.com

Phone: 316-721-0036 (office) Fax: 316-721-0047
Bobbie’s Cell: 316-841-0514 Hal’s Cell: 316-841-1312
Toll Free: 866-892-0036 (rings at office) Home: 316-773-0748
M G Oil, Inc.

P.0.Box 162

Russell, KS 6§7665-0162

December 8, 2005

Re: Kansas Corporation Form ACO-16, New Pool Discovery

As instructed by the Kansas Corporation Commission, IA Operating, Ine. is informing M G 0il, Inc.
that it has filed form ACO-16 for New Pool Discovery. This netice is for YA Operating, Inc. well
Peggy Unit 25-3, NW/4 Section 26-115-16W in Ellis County Kansas. M G Oil, Inc. is an operator
within a % mile of the subject well. A copy of the application is also enclosed for informational
purposes as required.

Julie Burrows | RECE EVE D

Assistant Secretary E C
DEC 1 6 2005

Operator: IA Opefating, Inc. KCC WﬁCHITA
By 9«11 Lo %U.WLLLCS
Title g 12/ 2105

Sphscribed and sworn to,me this day of j m’gm gt)Qﬁ Q{ Z 25 2_

¥Uge  CINDYA VANDENBOSS

S *

MY COMMISSION EXPI(H:ES

-0




IA Operating, Inc
900 N Tyler Road #14
Wichita, KS 67212
316-721-0036

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
"{ACD-4 or ACDO-5)

dol/oso &
DOCKET NO: 090524~ DATE January 3, 2006

OPERATOR NAME IA Operating, Inc. LEASE NAME Peggy Unit 25-3

LEGAL LOCATION E/2 SE SE NW, Sec. 25 Twp 11 R 16 W, Ellis County, Kansas

Please list below the names and addresses of all offsetting operators or lessees of record
who have been sent copies of the above-referenced application for commingling {ACO-4)
or dual completion (ACO-5)

MG 0il, Inc. Box 162, Russell, KS 67665 Operator Sec. 26: NW/4NE/4

I hereby certify that on this__{p _day (%ﬂ_ﬂ% 2005 I caused a true and
correct copy of the attached application to Be deposited’in the United States Mail, postage

prepaid, addressed to the above persons. W
A~

vOperator or Agent RE CE, VED
Affidavit JAN 05 2008

1% i[& Pag jf YAAAELS  of lawful age does swear that the facts and KCC WICH'TA
stdtements herein contained are true and correct to the best of my knowledge.
Suscribed and sworn before me this (Q day oiﬂ aQ NAL QA f ,200) (e

My commission expires:




KANSAS

CORPORATION COMMISSION KATHLEEN SEBELIUS, GOVERKOR
BRIAN J. MOLIME, cuae

ROBERT £. KREHBIEL, conmissioner

RMICHAEL C. MOFFET, coptussiones

January 3, 2006
Julie Burrows
IA Operating, Inc.

900 N Tyler Road #14
Wichita KS 67212

RE: Commingling Applications

Julie,

As we discussed earlier today I am sending to you a sample of a commingling “Affadavit of
Notice Served”. For the Susan #6-1, Connie #6-1 and the Peggy Unit 25-3 you will need list the
names of the parties that you sent the ACO-4 form to and sign and notarize the certificate of
service. [ will aiso need a map for the Susan #6-1 received on December 29, 2005. For your
reference is enclosed also are copies of these applications and the parties noticed.

If you have any questions contact me at 337-6223.

Thank you,

Bob P en

Conservation Bivision, Finney Stote Office Buildigg, 130 5. Maorket, Reom 2078, Wichite, K5 67202-3802
Voice 316.337.6200 Fox 3914.337.6211  www. kce.stote ks vus




